10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
C.E.AA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Director of Pesticide Regulation

Environmental Program Manager

CEA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Environmental Program Manager

Environmental Program Manager I

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Supervising Toxicologist
(Managerial)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager I

Chief Deputy Director/Department
of Pesticide Regulation

Other Positions Held State Department

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$181,571

$159,449

$145,049

$142,793

$141,558

$141,529

$139,444

$139,366

$136,949

$136,446

$134,192

$133,125

$132,391

$132,039

$131,851

$131,325

$130,965

$130,797



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager I

Environmental Program Manager I

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Senior Industrial Hygienist

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Attorney Ill, Range A

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

$130,698

$130,698

$130,392

$129,053

$126,590

$126,498

$123,426

$121,214

$120,765

$120,012

$119,825

$118,661

$116,485

$116,416

$116,160

$115,497

$114,953

$114,563



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Data Processing Manager IV
Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Senior Toxicologist

Senior Toxicologist

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Environmental Program Manager I
Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
C.EA, Range A

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Senior Toxicologist

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)

Research Scientist IV
(Physical/Engineering Sciences)

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

$113,449

$105,904

$103,448

$103,129

$102,825

$102,366

$101,001

$99,975

$99,801

$98,824

$97,380

$97,368

$97,124

$96,900

$95,737

$95,732

$95,726

$94,829



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)
Senior Environmental Scientist

(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Data Processing Manager llI
Research Scientist llI
(Physical/Engineering Sciences)
C.EA, Range A

Research Scientist Il (Chemical
Sciences)

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)

C.EA, Range A

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

$94,433

$94,213

$93,967

$93,963

$93,800

$93,547

$92,789

$92,542

$92,519

$92,508

$91,791

$91,028

$90,890

$90,427

$90,336

$88,835

$88,427

$88,419



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A

Research Program Specialist |l

Research Scientist llI
(Epidemiology/Biostatistics)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Staff Programmer Analyst
(Supervisor)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Research Scientist IlI
(Epidemiology/Biostatistics)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Research Program Specialist |l

Research Scientist Ill
(Physical/Engineering Sciences)

Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)

General Auditor Ill

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Supervisor)

Associate Toxicologist, Range B

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

$86,754

$86,514

$86,509

$86,439

$84,276

$84,245

$84,217

$83,970

$83,807

$83,391

$83,117

$83,006

$82,389

$82,304

$81,993

$81,569

$81,129

$81,081



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Systems Software Specialist |
(Technical), Range A

Environmental Scientist, Range C

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

Pesticide Regulation,
Deptartment of

$80,997

$80,983

$80,877

$80,632

$80,485

$80,432

$80,093

$80,014

$79,727

$79,527



