	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	C.E.A., Range B		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$181,571
2.	C.E.A., Range B		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$159,449
3.	Director of Pesticide Regulation		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$145,049
4.	Environmental Program Manager II		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$142,793
5.	C.E.A., Range B		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$141,558
6.	C.E.A., Range B		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$141,529
7.	Environmental Program Manager II		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$139,444
8.	Environmental Program Manager II		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$139,366
9.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$136,949
10.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$136,446
11.	Supervising Toxicologist (Managerial)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$134,192
12.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$133,125
13.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$132,391
14.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$132,039
15.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$131,851
16.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$131,325
17.	Environmental Program Manager II		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$130,965
18.	Chief Deputy Director/Department of Pesticide Regulation		Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of		\$130,797

19.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$130,698
20.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$130,698
21.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$130,392
22.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$129,053
23.	Environmental Program Manager II	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$126,590
24.	Environmental Program Manager II	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$126,498
25.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$123,426
26.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$121,214
27.	Senior Industrial Hygienist	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$120,765
28.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$120,012
29.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$119,825
30.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$118,661
31.	Attorney III, Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$116,485
32.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$116,416
33.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$116,160
34.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$115,497
35.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$114,953
36.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$114,563

37.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$113,449
38.	Data Processing Manager IV	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$105,904
39.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$103,448
40.	Attorney III, Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$103,129
41.	Staff Services Manager I	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$102,825
42.	Senior Toxicologist	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$102,366
43.	Senior Toxicologist	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$101,001
44.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$99,975
45.	Environmental Program Manager II	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$99,801
46.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$98,824
47.	C.E.A., Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$97,380
48.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$97,368
49.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$97,124
50.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$96,900
51.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$95,737
52.	Senior Toxicologist	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$95,732
53.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$95,726
54.	Research Scientist IV (Physical/Engineering Sciences)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$94,829

55.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$94,433
56.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$94,213
57.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$93,967
58.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$93,963
59.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$93,800
60.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$93,547
61.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$92,789
62.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$92,542
63.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$92,519
64.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$92,508
65.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$91,791
66.	Data Processing Manager III	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$91,028
67.	Research Scientist III (Physical/Engineering Sciences)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$90,890
68.	C.E.A., Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$90,427
69.	Research Scientist III (Chemical Sciences)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$90,336
70.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$88,835
71.	C.E.A., Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$88,427
72.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$88,419

73.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$86,754
74.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$86,514
75.	Research Program Specialist II	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$86,509
76.	Research Scientist III (Epidemiology/Biostatistics)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$86,439
77.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$84,276
78.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$84,245
79.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$84,217
80.	Staff Programmer Analyst (Supervisor)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$83,970
81.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$83,807
82.	Research Scientist III (Epidemiology/Biostatistics)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$83,391
83.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$83,117
84.	Research Program Specialist II	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$83,006
85.	Research Scientist III (Physical/Engineering Sciences)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$82,389
86.	Staff Toxicologist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$82,304
87.	General Auditor III	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$81,993
88.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$81,569
89.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Supervisor)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$81,129
90.	Associate Toxicologist, Range B	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$81,081

91.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,997
92.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,983
93.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,877
94.	Systems Software Specialist I (Technical), Range A	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,632
95.	Environmental Scientist, Range C	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,485
96.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,432
97.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,093
98.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$80,014
99.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$79,727
100.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Pesticide Regulation, Deptartment of	\$79,527